
CHILD PROTECTION POSTING DOCKET FOR 4TH & 5TH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGIONS CLUSTER COURT
Judge's Name: 08/03/2026

16County: Case Count:

Date: Selina Mireles

Webb

Order Docket
Hearing 

Time
Hearing Type 

*Extension Type* Cause Number Style

Earliest 
TMC 

Granted

Earliest 
Dismissal 

Date Attorneys/CASA Future Hearings

1 AM 09:45 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-FLD-001918
-D1

ITIO Leila Selene Ramos 12/03/2024 CASA
Guerra, Carlos Sr. - DFPSAtty
Maddox, Adriana - AAL

2 AM 10:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2020-FLD-000171
-D2

ITIO Sindy Paholla Bueso Mejia et 
al. (3)
* 14+ *

01/29/2020 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
CASA
Rangel, Marisela - AAL

3 AM 10:00 AM Trial Independence, 
Submission of Order

2013-CVL-
001802-D4

ITIO Jonathan Perez et al (5)
* 14+ *

10/30/2013 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
CASA
Garcia, Julio Jr. - AAL
Rocha, Britny - AAL
Winget-Hernandez, Laura - GAL

4 AM 10:30 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2020-FLD-000812
-D3

ITIO Randy Rey Serna et al (2)
* 14+ *

06/16/2020 Maddox, Edward - AALGAL
Rodriguez, Reynaldo - DFPSAtty

5 AM 10:45 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2021-FLD-000470
-D4

ITIO Alexis Musquiz et al (3) 03/17/2021 Cantu, Abundio - Atty
Cardenas, Norberto III - Atty
Garza-Gongora, Clarissa - 
AALGAL
Guerra, Carlos Sr. - DFPSAtty

6 AM 11:00 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-FLD-000830
-D2

ITIO Jasmine Hope Martinez et al 
(6)

05/22/2024 11/22/2025 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
Cavazos, Anna - Atty
Garza-Gongora, Clarissa - AAL
Saldana, Velia - Atty

7 AM 11:15 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2019-FLD-001690
-D1

ITIO Ashley Arlette Ivana De 
Santiago et al (5)

09/17/2019 CASA
Castillo, Jose - Atty
Cavazos, Anna - AAL
Hernandez, Juan - Atty
Jordan, Russell - Atty
Lawrence, Craig - Atty
Rodriguez, Reynaldo - DFPSAtty

8 AM 11:30 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2021-FLD-000613
-D3

ITIO Yuliana Berenice Lopez 04/06/2021 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
Cantu, Marilu - AALGAL

9 AM 11:45 AM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-FLD-000167
-D1

ITIO Viviana Adriana Leal et al (2) 02/02/2024 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
Sanchez, Fernando Jr. - 2nd Atty
Soto, Elisamar - AALGAL

1 PM 01:15 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2015-CVL-
001653-D2 

ITIO Isabel Guadalupe Rivera
* 14+ *

05/13/2015 CASA
Rangel, Marisela - AAL
Rodriguez, Reynaldo - DFPSAtty
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2 PM 01:30 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2021-FLD-000707
-D3

ITIO Gabriel Antonio Mora et al 
(3)
* 14+ *

04/20/2021 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
CASA
Lewis, Natalie - AAL

3 PM 01:45 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2024-FLD-000055
-D1

ITIO Lori Cruz 01/12/2024 Alarcon, J. - DFPSAtty
Cardenas, Norberto III - AALGAL

4 PM 02:00 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2023-FLD-001349
-D2

ITIO Victor Fabian Cortez Junior 
et al (6)
* 14+ *

09/01/2023 Davila, Emilio Jr. - AAL
Rodriguez, Reynaldo - DFPSAtty

5 PM 02:30 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2022-FLD-001809
-D3

ITIO Natalie Grace Huerta aka 
Claudia N Bolan
* 14+ *

12/15/2022 Delgado, Pamela - DFPSAtty
Padilla, Katy - AALGAL

6 PM 02:45 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2014-CVL-
000043-D1

ITIO Bohan
* 14+ *

01/10/2014 Delgado, Pamela - DFPSAtty
Rangel, Marisela - AAL

7 PM 03:00 PM Permanency Review After Final 
Order

2022-FLD-000851
-D4

ITIO Briana Ruby Campos et al 
(3)
* 14+ *

05/26/2022 Lewis, Natalie - AAL
Rodriguez, Reynaldo - DFPSAtty
Sanchez, Fernando Jr. - Atty
Tellez, Jose - Atty


